56 Kirkwood-Webster - Monday

Shrewsbury-
Lansdowne
Transit Ctr

thru Friday
EASTBOUND Effective: January
06, 2025
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AM Service

6:29A 6:45A
7:29A 7:45A
8:29A 8:45A
9:29A 9:45A
10:29A 10:45A
11:29A 11:45A
PM Service
12:29P 12:45P
1:29P 1:45P
2:29P 2:45P
3:29P 3:45P
4:29P 4:45P
5:29P 5:45P
6:29P 6:45P
7:28P 7:42P

12:57P
1:57P
2:57P
3:57P
4:57P
5:56P
6:56P
7:53P



56 Kirkwood-Webster - Monday
thru Friday

WESTBOUND Effective: January
06, 2025
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AM Service

6:04A 6:15A 6:29A
7:04A 7:15A 7:29A
8:04A 8:15A 8:29A
9:04A 9:15A 9:29A
10:04A 10:15A 10:29A
11:04A 11:15A 11:29A
PM Service
12:04P 12:15P 12:29P
1:04P 1:15P 1:29P
2:04P 2:15P 2:29P
3:04P 3:15P 3:29P
4:04P 4:15P 4:29P
5:04P 5:15P 5:29P
6:04P 6:15P 6:29P
7:04P 7:15P 7:28P



