56 Kirkwood-Webster - Monday thru Friday EASTBOUND Effective: January 06, 2025

00, 2020		
STLCC Meramec	Rock Hill Transit Center	Shrewsbury- Lansdowne Transit Ctr
AM Service		
6:29A	6:45A	6:56A
7:29A	7:45A	7:56A
8:29A	8:45A	8:56A
9:29A	9:45A	9:57A
10:29A	10:45A	10:57A
11:29A	11:45A	11:57A
PM Service		
12:29P	12:45P	12:57P
1:29P	1:45P	1:57P
2:29P	2:45P	2:57P
3:29P	3:45P	3:57P
4:29P	4:45P	4:57P
5:29P	5:45P	5:56P
6:29P	6:45P	6:56P
7:28P	7:42P	7:53P

56 Kirkwood-Webster - Monday thru Friday WESTBOUND Effective: January 06, 2025

00, 2020		
Shrewsbury- Lansdowne Transit Ctr	Rock Hill Transit Center	STLCC Meramec
AM Service		
6:04A	6:15A	6:29A
7:04A	7:15A	7:29A
8:04A	8:15A	8:29A
9:04A	9:15A	9:29A
10:04A	10:15A	10:29A
11:04A	11:15A	11:29A
PM Service		
12:04P	12:15P	12:29P
1:04P	1:15P	1:29P
2:04P	2:15P	2:29P
3:04P	3:15P	3:29P
4:04P	4:15P	4:29P
5:04P	5:15P	5:29P
6:04P	6:15P	6:29P
7:04P	7:15P	7:28P